Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1102062

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33268

Name: RL Investment, LLC

API No. 15 - 15-065-23847-00-00

Spot Description:

Address 1: 217 SAINT PETER ST SW.NWNE SE gec. 21 tywp. 9 s R 25 [ |East[0West
Address 2: 2255 Feetfrom [ | North/ H] South Line of Section
City:  MORLAND State: KS  zjp: 67650 , 5101 1240 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section

Contact Person:  Randall J Pfeifer

Phone: (785 ) 4216448

CONTRACTOR: License # 33575

Name:  WW Drilling, LLC

Wellsite Geologist: _Richard Bell

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INe [INw [OJse [ Isw

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Graham

Dreiling

Lease Name: Well #: >

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Kansas City

Elevation: Ground:2605 Kelly Bushing: 2611

Total Vertical Depth: 4150 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 240 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ ]No
If yes, show depth set: 2256 Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

07/27/2012 08/03/2012 08/15/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 14400 ppm  Fluid volume: 1220 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
11/20/2012

Confidential Release Date: 11/20/2014

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: OV IAVES pate, 11/26/2012




T RO AN

1102062

Dreiling 5

RL Investment, LLC Well #:

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 21 Twp.9 S. R.25 [ ]East F ]West County: Graham

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Base Anhydrite 2287 324
Topek 1 -12
Cores Taken Llves [FINo opexa 363 0
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Compensated Neutron
Micro
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Production 8.625 55 15.5 4150 common 510 30-60 poz
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



REMIT TO
RR 1 BOX 90 D
HOXIE KS 67740

SCHIPPERS OIL FIELD SERVICE L.L.C.

s oo Ssowe. PRET T8 e

ST B (. A o}

DATE SEC. RANGE/TWP. CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
COUNTY STATE
LEASE WELL #
CONTRACTOR OWNER
TYPE OF JOB
HOLE SIZE T.D. CEMENT
CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
DISPLACEMENT SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @
PERFS CHLORIDE @
ASC @
EQUPIMENT @
@
PUMP TRUCK @
# @
BULK TRUCK @
; @
BULK TRUCK @
# @
@
HAMDLNG ' @
MILEAGE @
TOTAL
REMARKS SERVICE
DEPT OF JOB @
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE @
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE la
MANIFOLD @
@
TOTAL
CHARGE TO:
STREET STATE
CITY zZIp

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT




SMIT TO
RR 1 BOX 90 D
/' HOXIE KS 67740

SCHIPPERS OIL FIELD SERVICE L.L.C.

To: Schippers Oil Field Service LLC

DATE SEC. RANGE/TWP. CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
COUNTY STATE
LEASE WELL #
CONTRACTOR OWNER
TYPE OF JOB
HOLE SIZE 1.D. CEMENT
CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON. ; @
DISPLACEMENT SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @
PERFS CHLORIDE @
ASC @
EQUPIMENT @
@
PUMP TRUCK @
H @
BULK TRUCK @
# @
BULK TRUCK @
- @
Al @
HANDLNG N @
MILEAGE @
TOTAL
REMARKS SERVICE
DEPT OF JOB @
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE @
EXTRA FOOTAGE Tl
MILEAGE la
MANIFOLD @
7 @
TOTAL
CHARGE TO:
STREET STATE
CITY zip

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT




RILOBITE

ESTING inc.

P.O. Box 1733 - Hays, Kansas 67601

Test Ticket
No. 45631

Company

Well Name & Nz D!&/ /J # 5 444444444 T

Ty wéf‘ SmedVs

JiC,

__Test No.

Etevanan 0‘\) é / /

s g/@g{é/e*@f <s¢ Morled A5 &

Co. Rep/ Geo. ‘?

/

Date 7"13;0 ~f 2

ke <207 a

7450
ng fM {,(}" /A

Location: Sec. Q! I |

?5 | Rge.v'-?zp

Co.

Acohap—~

State /(j o8

Werval Tested w,z 905’ . 3 9*‘1#
/7

Zone Tested ,L /( CW_ g,cf’ "
370

2.3

wnchor Length = Drifl Pipe Run Mud Wt
op Packer Depth 3 ??C’ ?/,? Drill Collars Run / -2@ Vis ( L?
Suttorn Paskiar Dogith_... <3 7 0.5 WiPipeRun  <2— WL &b
ol Depth 3 ?g L/ ,,,,,, Chigrides 3 3@0 ppm System  LCM 2, .j/
3tow Description "f ¥ 30 8 O ¢ 9 o . / m'!" ¢
fff)’ //0)5"3 1/\’ /ﬂmf‘/w
f ? i /635 0 @ i/J »3;»'??‘%1,@/
FoLf- GBop jd  Sumis e
§ecm~ﬁ_[,,«<0 ___ Feetol ) < | N N ; %gas é»@ %o0il Yewater ‘lé/ﬁ %mud
iecé ‘7 7 Feetof co %Qas / &0 O %ol Ywater %mud
tlec_ _ Feeto! /hf’!.f To S,Sl;{ ; O//ﬁ' e % %%0il Ywater %mud
lec_ ____ Feetof i oy __%gas %o Yewater Yemud
ec . . Feetof e g : %qas Yool Yewater %mud
Rec Total %)/ 7 ‘ BHT / ,2 7. caiy 3 l APIRW @ "F Chlorides ppm
A) Initiat Hydrostatic___ / 9 )é) Test 110 T-On Location c:Q .:2 «2 é?
B First Initial Flow o k. i irdied . el X/ DR
C)FirstFinal Flow / )’/ ,,,,, U Safety Joint v T-Open ol oo
D) Initia! Shut-In A 317/ 0 CircSub __ P e ?,fé,.»‘:? {?
E) Second Initial Flow ___ / é‘l ik 3 HourlyStandby Tt : 36)
F} Second Final Flow /5 / 209.25 MR

G)Final Shut-ln
H) Final Hydrostatic

1 Sampler
{1 Straddle

{1 Shale Packer

>
nitial Open - / b U1 Extra Packer
P 35
initial Shut-In S . {) Extra Recorder
Final Flow ? G i {0 Day Standby

Final Shut-In

%‘5 e O Accessibility

y Mileage 135rt

Approved By

Sub Total 1359.25

Qur Representative

frilobita Testing Inc_ shall net be lable for damaged of any kund of the propernty of personnel of the one for whom 2 185t made, or for any loss sutfeg
:quipment, of s statements of Opinion CORCErnINg he 1EsUls of any test. tools lost or damaged i the hple shali be pad for at cost by 1he party Jelwivr

%

{} Ruined Shale Packer

) Ruined Packer

U3 Extra Copies

SubTotal 0

Total 1359.25

MP/DST Disc't _

pd

i té '}; or ngir

i/ through the use of its




RILOBITE
ESTING Inc.

P.O. Box 1733 - Hays, Kansas 67601

410

Test Ticket
NO. 45632

Well Name & No. Dl‘ <ilia gt s
Company RL Tnue&tm.en rJ LLc.

Address l,l 7 Swm‘- Pcm $r
Co. Rep / Geo. Rickk Rl

Test No.

2 Date 7"' 3k L

_____Elevation

Monw , /a&m 67650
W4

Rig

kg 207

J613. GL

Al

Location: Sec.

9s

Twp. Rge.

lSACu Co. él‘bd-\a..m

7~ 5

State

faH-3aep
it E
e
392y
Total Depth 3C15~0 ; Chlondes
Blow Description IF‘ ,_'?DQB;/\ 30 Sce.

Interval Tested

Zone Tested

Anchor Length Drili Pipe Run
Top Packer Depth

Bottom Packer Depth

Drilt Collars Run

Wi Pipe Run

L/{(/ N1

3795

19

Mud Wt

130

Vis 7 {

5 Lll OO0 ppm System

WL .0
£

LCM

B s v%o&, (n & ma.

FE- Bopin 1 pmin.

o Y

0 / 120 %qas

Rec M“ZT_.@ Feet of é’EP, S %0il %bwater “emud 3
Rec [2IS Feetof ¢ [Cent o [ “Lgas /0ot Yewater %mud :
Rec_ Feetof _ %qas Yeuil Yewater %mud

Rec Feet of “%qas 01l Sowater %mud

Rec_  Feetol ) %gas %oil Yewater %mud
RecTorat ()[4~ gt (23 Gy 3 APLRW @ ___ FChioides ______ ppm

(A) Initial Hydrostatic /‘?Z .. i)(Tesz 1150 T-On Location /[ Qiay’ f"/’i

(B) First Initial Flow ! ‘7\? S Jars 250 T-Started _ / ?— s / 7 (9 M

(C)First Final Flow 25 f Mg X safety Joint 75 , ! TOpen )_5'_"’ PN 7ol

(D) Initial Shut-In [OHS W Circ Sub N/~ Thuled 6,‘ 32 Fn

T-Out = 7‘/ P 1

0%
457
/o433
1955

(E) Second Initial Flow

(F) Second Final Flow ¥ Mileage

(G} Final Shut-In Ll Sampler

{H} Final Hydrostatic 0 Straddle

Ul Shale Packer

BT
5
35

Initial Open U} Extra Packer

Initial Shut-In

Final Flow

Final Shut-In L Accessibility

O Hourly Standby

L1 Day Standby

l}g ”6((_\209.25

Comments 1é()€) : 62?(0

U Ruined Shale Packer
J Ruined Packer

O ExraRecorder

SubTotal 1684.25

Approved By

Our Representative

1 Extra Copies
SubTotal 0
1684.25

Total

MP/DST Disc't

Tritobite Testing Inc_ shall not be fiable for damaged of any kind of the property or peesonnet of the ene for whom a test is made. or for any loss suffere€ or sustaned, directly of indirectiy, through the use of its
equpment, of s statements or opinion Conceming 1he results of any lest, tools lost or damaged i the hole shall be pad for af cost by e party for whom the test s made.



RILOBITE
ESTING Inc.

P.O. Box 1733 - Hays, Kansas 67601

Test Ticket
NO. 45633

3

__Test No.

Date ?“’"IL

Well Name & No. Dﬁ"“‘_"‘_ﬁ 3‘:{;5—‘

company RL  Tnuest rmenr , Lic

Elevation % ll

Ke_ 1607

GL

adrbas 2 1 Serq Perer St Modlorer . s BTEsO

Rig L«J(A) é"’é

Co. Rep / Geo. thk ‘B&U
C(__; Rge. 25‘(,\)

Location: Sec. Twp. Co.

ém-"a.m

siale /%

Interval Tested SC{{ O o2

Lge ‘E-F”

] 3
3 C‘( 7; Zone Tested
{

Anchor Length 15 Drilt Pipe Run

73

TopPackerDeph 3946
Bottom Packer Depth 30,5‘ C)____
sl I

Total Depth Chiorides

Drili Collars Run

WL Pipe Run

3829
&

tf( OOQ  ppm System

Mud Wi

vis 7€
WL é O
LCM . S"ﬁh

Blow Description :—’:F .',“ASU,«:‘&L»C @low ol o | l/‘-! ! iz

A= s Q-c(—um

1:{2" Sutcece RBlay Stecter ‘C‘-f :L m?@
FOS- w0 Retvn

o . / p

S f O reetot (XM ”2(‘)

Rec .. %egas 3 %0il SLwater 70 %emud
Rec._. Feet of Yegas %0l _ Yewater %mud
Rec . Feetof _%gas 0l Ypwater Y%mud
Rec ... Festof %gas Yeoil Y%water %mud
L W __%Qas %0il Ywater %mud
e

Rec Total L4829 BHT / { 5‘ Gravity APIRW — @ w0
(A} Initial Hydrostatic ﬁz?”f S o Test 1150 T.Oniocation /'Ro 4 /’f
®) Fisthnitial Flow____ (§~ e T-Started | RE A
(C) Firs! Final Flow l"{ {1 Safety Jaint SR T-Open 203 AM
(D) Initial Shut-in_ ; 6‘& e M CicSub N /5: S o AR 4’2 2 A
(E) Second Initial Flow l - d HourlyStandby Hodt é -S"S‘- ’4("4,
(F) Second Fina! Flow 2} ’% Mileage 13 S“ Rf)"‘z o ZSCommemsw
(G) Final Shut-In Jo'l ol Hiiniar
(H) Final Hydrostatic /c[ég ; U Straddle T

3 O U Shale Packer CL R Pades
IR OPOR {1 Extra Packer

IniatShuttn Extra Recorder i

FinalFlow Day Standby

Final Shut-ln

T s
Ly
5 A 5 S

Accessibility

Sub Total  1359.25

Approved By Our Representative

U1 Extra Copies

SubTotal o0

Total 1359.25

MP/DST Disc't

Trilobite Testing fnc. shall not be kable for damaged of any kind of the progerty or persoanet of the one for whom 3 test is made, or for any loss sybred or sasfamedtﬁiwcﬁy a:mdsrest;;, through the use of it

at, or 48 stat

Is Or opinion ¢

{2 112 resuells of any test, tools lost or damaged & the hole shall be paid for 2t cost by the partylor whom the testis made



(4 RILOBITE Test Ticket
ZES ESTING inc.

;‘" L
P.O. Box 1733 - Hays, Kansas 67601 NO. [$ J 6 3 ZL

P

T

Well Name & No. ch.;lifﬁ : ,#"-5_ ‘ oo astNe. L/ Date ¥~1-12_
company RL  Tnoestme v ) Hec Etevation I kKt QEO7 o
Address 117 , ch' Af Pc;hcc‘ g+, Marl&hck , KL é TLeo
Co. ReplGea,w&;Qé&Ww&[[ Rg QUL HE
Location: Sec. 1{ Twp. q; Rge. Q_(L) Co. _ ér"o-l'\anr\ State g<§

] i
Interval Tesmd_“l'/%“l]'o?)s—‘ ) Zonletasted - - .. L[<é— l('
Anchorlength 3\9 4 i Drill Pipe Run 3?(2 7 Mud Wt OT ?

Top Packer Depth L‘]O(Jl ks i Drit CollarsRun I lOf Vis § 9
Bottom Packer Depth HOO(Z — WtPpeRun g WL é O
Total Depth L{ O}S\ ~ Chlorides : ‘3', O ppm System  LCM 8 "
Blow Description IF*‘ Seleece @[c;u ,,,,, be {_H‘"f‘D 3 il
I&",M/{/O chrr\ 2 O T Lore
FF- Suroce, Rlow  buitt to 2%
A [ Feetotlleun~ (1! e M %g@§w;/O"me/ueﬂ %water %mud
Rec 60 4 Feet of OC/(/\ Yqas L{ O %ot _ %%water 60 %mud

Ree. o ... Feetof. . . o Fonnanry %qas %oil Yewater %mud

Hec. ca.px Feet of “%gas %%0il Yewater %mud

Hec Feet of Ye0as %0il %ewater %mud

RecTotal  (5( BHT (/ 7 Gravity .. =" APIRW _ ~— @ ~— ‘Flhoidés. ——> pom
{A) Initial Hydrostatic ; 2,0]-6 P Test 1250 T-OnLocation  2.'/$" Pm
(B) FirstInitial Flow X3 - 0 R ; : T-Started 21 10/‘1
(C) First Final Flow BH L Safety Joimt : T-Open L/ /5 10 1

(D) Initial Shut-In \Z(ﬁf’ - D Circ Sub /V/& s TFen . 5?6': 75 P/‘/]
(E) Second Initial Flow '))5" T-Out 2 225 -p/‘/(

o : U HouwrlyStandby e

(F) Second Finat Flow ff A X Mileage : I 3§ @'}"‘ . Comments
(G)FinalShutln 734 0 Samgier.
(HyFinal Hydrostatic A6 O syaddie. S e

U Shale ST R TR ) ‘Biined Pacisr
Initial Open 30 O ExtraPacker ek i
L L R LlS— S U Extra Recorder ol o St
PrALERY 3&,* U DayStandoy Total 1459.25
FinalShutn L[S e O Accessibility MP/DST Disct

Sub Total 1459.25

Approved By Our Representative

Trilgbite Testing Inc. shall not be Hable for damaged of any kind of the property or personael of the one for whom a test is made. or for any loss siffered or sustained, directly or indirectly, through the use of its
cquipment, or s stalements or ominion concerning e results of any test, tools lost or damaged in the hole shall be paid for at cost by the pardf for whom the test is made.




RILOBITE Test Ticket
ESTING inc. s L5635

P.O. Box 1733 - Hays, Kansas 67601

s

Well Name & No. hm‘h’“‘( #{' e TestNo. 6 ____Date g- -
C"“‘Pa“h_@L ]:h‘fﬂﬂtb’tm‘f' Llc. Ewvation_ 26X ks DEOP &

Address l 5 Gu’\i’ Pef-u‘ S‘h //(C?f ( (&ﬂd /<~S 6’7630
Co. Rep / Geo. @lc»‘!} g@l/ N gk R’Q 2> #L ;
Location:Sec. 2 [ Twp. _ C[ £ ICV) Co. ,Gro.‘\c;m d State K__S

h 4
interval Tested L{O57‘ L(O7 A faiils Zone Tested LKC, :- ¢
AnchorLength 35"' , Drill Pipe Run 3 ?26 Mud Wt. 7.3
TopPackerDepth Y OR3 Dl Collars Run 120 Vis SY

Bottom Packer Depth L{ 037 Wi Pipe Run ,g WL 60
Total Depth Ho 72 Chiorides "R /c;c:o ppm System  LCM o

Blow Descripuon £ 6()@ l)'\ / 3 Min

}—5 gu((-éu.e, Retoen Bur to / mr\ t,(,ee}« bec et Susfece.

FF- (A OBA I A

FS Su(cuu, Reern g,ili' i /%" . ‘{"'w'\ HC,(E’&} f;;uﬂé 70

1Recw____ [0 Feet of F vee O ggas (O %ol pwater %mud
Rec 30 Feet of MC{? » %gas 7 O %ol opwater € %mud
Rec WWQO i Feet of 6(//‘/\ i %Lagas ‘5»0 <%0l Yewater §O stmud
Recm60 ‘ Feet of DCM %e0as '2__' Y0t Yewater ﬁ %emud
Rec__ Wé'lo _ Feetof 6&,5 Ly\ 67( p & : /f 0D %qas %ol Jewater %mud
Rec Total /6(7 gt HE. Gaig s aPIRW. e @ - F Ghlendes T wppm
(A) Initial Hydrostatic___ 1053 y Test 1250 s T-On Location 3 55 A

(B} FirstInitiat Flow 1, ) ! O Jars : T-Started L/H M
(C) Fist Final Flow 77— : ..U satety Joint 5 TOpen_ §‘1§ AM

(D) Initial Shut-in__ | ; ”7%, %Cm: B /\//4 ' z:::jgd g‘.?f; M

(E) Second Initial Flow {1 Hourly Standby

(F) Second Final Flow 85” B ){ Mg / 3 ‘Sf @,r 209. 2Commems

(G}Final Shut-ln | {Z. L} Sampler

() Finat Hydrostatic 203 U Staddie 1 e B
U Shate Packer oo s LR X Ruined Packer 320

IniialOpen o 30 U Extra Packer AR A, /3 Extra Copies

Inibal Shutln l/f/ L1 Extra Recorder SubTotal 320

Final Flow 3(’_) 01 Day Standby Sedat  1779,25

Final Shutln Lf{ U Accessibility MP/DST Disc't

Subltel . 1io2a20 ol —
Appicie By Qur Representative _ 4 4
d 1 SiF

Tritobite Testing fnc. shall nol be kable for damaged of any kind of the property or personnal of the ene for whom a tast is made, o for any loss suffe Faned, wzctl, {néxrectty through the use of ds
equipment, or its statements or opinion conceirung 1he resuits of any test, 1oals lost or damaged i the hole shall be paid for at cost by the pasty for whom the test is made.
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

November 20, 2012

Randall J Pfeifer

RL Investment, LLC

217 SAINT PETER ST
MORLAND, KS 67650-5101

Re:ACO1
API 15-065-23847-00-00
Dreiling 5
SE/4 Sec.21-09S-25W
Graham County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Randall J Pfeifer



	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 33268
	oname: RL Investment, LLC
	oaddr1: 217 SAINT PETER ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: MORLAND
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67650
	ozip4: 5101
	ocontact: Randall J Pfeifer
	oarea: 785
	ophone: 421-6448
	clicense: 33575
	cname: WW Drilling, LLC
	geologist: Richard Bell
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 08/15/2012
	tdate: 08/03/2012
	sdate: 07/27/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-065-23847-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 21
	Township: 9
	Range: 25
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 2255
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1240
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Graham
	lname: Dreiling
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